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Pigtails - E2000, LC, SC

E2000 Pigtails

•	 Single-mode 9 µm G.652.D, PC (0°), 2m, yellow

•	 Single-mode  9 µm G.652.D, APC (8°) ,2m, yellow

•	 Multimode 50 µm OM4,  2 m, magenta

•	 Multimode 50 µm OM3, 2 m, turkuise

•	 Multimode 50 µm OM2,  2 m, orange

•	 Multimode 50 µm OM1, 2 m, blue

LC Pigtails

•	 Single-mode 9 µm G.652.D, PC (0°), 2m, yellow

•	 Single-mode  9 µm G.652.D, APC (8°), 2m, yellow

•	 Single-mode  9 µm G.657.A1, APC (8°), 2m, yellow

•	 Multimode 50 µm OM4, 2 m, magenta

•	 Multimode 50 µm OM3, 2 m, turkuise

•	 Multimode 50 µm OM2,  2 m, orange

•	 Multimode 50 µm OM1, 2 m, blue

SC  Pigtails

•	 Single-mode 9 µm G.652.D, PC (0°), 2m, yellow

•	 Single-mode  9 µm G.652.D, APC (8°), 2m, yellow

•	 Single-mode  9 µm G.657.A1, APC (8°), 2m, yellow

•	 Multimode 50 µm OM4, 2 m, magenta

•	 Multimode 50 µm OM3, 2 m, turkuise

•	 Multimode 50 µm OM2,  2 m, orange

•	 Multimode 50 µm OM1, 2 m, blue
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E2000 12 colours Sets

•	 Single-mode  9 µm G.652.D, APC (8°), 2m

•	 Multimode 50 µm OM4,  2 m

•	 Multimode 50 µm OM3, 2 m

Pigtail 2.0 mm Easy Strip

LC 12 colours Sets

•	 Single-mode 9 µm G.652.D, PC (0°), 2m, yellow

•	 Single-mode  9 µm G.652.D, APC (8°) 2m, yellow

•	 Single-mode  9 µm G.657.A2, APC (8°) 2m, yellow

•	 Multimode 50 µm OM4, 2 m, magenta

•	 Multimode 50 µm OM3, 2 m, turkuise

SC 12 colours Sets

•	 Single-mode 9 µm G.652.D, PC (0°), 2m, yellow

•	 Single-mode  9 µm G.652.D, APC (8°), 2m, yellow

•	 Single-mode  9 µm G.657.A2, APC (8°), 2m, yellow

•	 Multimode 50 µm OM4, 2 m, magenta

•	 Multimode 50 µm OM3, 2 m, turkuise

Pigtails Sets - E2000, LC, SC 

Technical
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•	 E2000APC
         9 µm G.652.D, APC (8°), 6m

•	 LCAPC

         9 µm G.652.D, APC (8°), 6m

•	 SCAPC
        9 µm G.652.D, APC (8°),6m


